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S.N.T.G.N. TRANSGAZ S.A RON10

ISIN: ROTGNTACNORS

Overview

2024/08/16 11:22:30

Price
23.95 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.27% (0.30)

ISIN ROTGNTACNORS
Symbol TGN
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 896 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

23.90 RON (413)
23.95 RON (4,416)

23.80 RON
23.95 RON
23.65 RON
23.65 RON
23.796436 RON
5,822
138,542.85

56

3

WKN:
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

2020

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27

s i £ o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROTGNTACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=21413221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d718e70c86ea11f4614e54392c4e7753617f49fa91cd9ccdd9c9aaa44efac7b5&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5d6789f5040703eed&time=1723888688&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f02ce1bd81fd52491349c5493f5a8cd159197895bd16d88bf67f9236b1299509&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=221a66ccb5e241db2&time=1723888688&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=654dc682795315ca0ab6eeac575b62018f60bd7a8655085bca66ed6c4d7a1f18&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=36315db4efef63cfe&time=1723888688&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=028d823b8e44304bd85b13c892fecb7bde984a0814d1cafc6a07792ed3c352e4&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ef68dfba2bcca4b04&time=1723888688&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e1121bdb71333892c21e107754731cd255922c975fbb2b2eabb227d3246338a&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=3b87007e0d321ee09&time=1723888688&tool=RSC

S.N.T.G.N. TRANSGAZ S.A RON10

Details

2024/08/16 11:22:30

Price
23.95 RON

Difference

General attributes

1.27% (0.30)

ISIN ROTGNTACNORS8
Symbol TGN
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 896 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

23.16 RON (23,357
24.46 RON (33,054
22.08 RON (33,515
19.97 RON (32,264

18.44 RON (2024/02/20

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.90 RON (413)
Ask (Ask size) 23.95 RON (4,416)
Open 23.80 RON
High 23.95 RON
Low 23.65 RON
Close (prev. day) 23.65 RON
VWAP 23.796436 RON
Volume (pcs) 5,822
Trading volume 138,542.85
Number of trades 56
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +23.18% +32.42% +42.79%
Perf (abs.) +4.45 +5.79 +7.09
Beta 0.31 0.39 0.24
Volatility  18.87 19.76 25.57
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spofitelna

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

London Stock
Exchange

Bucharest Stock
Exchange

)
)
)
)
25.65 RON (2024/07/18)
)
)
)

(
25.65 RON (2024/07/18
16.00 RON (2023/08/21

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2018/05/ 17:36 363.50 RON 0.00 1
22
2024/08/ 11:22 23.95RON 0.14 56
16
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21413221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024758

S.N.T.G.N. TRANSGAZ S.A RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOC.NA.DE TR.GAZE NAT.TRANSGAZ

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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